
 
 
 

OUR ALLIES 
 
 
 

FULFILLING OUR VISION: THE INTERSECTIONS OF DIVERSITY 
 

Socially, we tend to discuss diversity in ways that give the impression 
that certain types of diversity occur in exclusive categories. However, diversity 
is a beautiful, complex phenomenon. Diversity with regard to race, gender, 
sexuality, nationality, and socio-economic status does not exist in discrete 
categories in the real world. A person who identifies as a poor African 
American gay male will experience oppression differently when compared to 
someone who identifies as an Asian intersexed woman. 

 
This intersection of diversity creates a complex society in which different people have different needs. It 
creates a community in which different people have different experiences, voices, and talents. As such, we aim 
to train individuals from around the area that represent this diversity in its full form. From community members 
in various sectors of the Tri-State to students, faculty, and administrators, our allies represent diversity. And 
within that diversity, they represent unique strength and powerful voices. Please explore our warriors who 
have, in a display of visibility, agreed to have their names and email addresses on our site. Just click on the 
tabs for the different groups we train. 
 
 
 
 

 
Alex Kessler showing a little bit of Safe Zone pride 

 

  



 

Student Allies 
 
 
 

It can be tough work being an ally, and we do not have all of the answers. We encourage you 
to lean on, and rely on, your fellow allies. In a show of visibility, our student allies have agreed 
to have their names and email addresses listed on our site. Check out these amazing 
warriors. Have you completed one of our Safe Zone trainings? Would you like to add your 
name to the list? Has your email address changed? Send an email to Dr. Amie McKibban at 
armckibban@usi.edu.  

 
 
 

STUDENTS STANDING UNITED 
University of Southern Indiana, University of Evansville, and students at large 

 

 
USI COLLEGE OF LIBERAL ARTS 

 
Jacob A. Adams (Philosophy)   jacobadams24@gmail.com 
Whitney Anderson (Psychology & Gender)  wnanderson@eagles.usi.edu 
Alex Bailey (Ceramics)    malex.bailey@gmail.com 
Ariana Beedie (Journalism)    anbeedie@eagles.usi.edu 
Benjamin A. Bolin (Theatre)    babolin@eagles.usi.edu 
Charly Boren (Psychology)    crwolfe@eagles.usi.edu 
Carmilla Bradley (Psychology)   cabradley@eagles.usi.edu 
Chris Brace (Spanish)     cebrace@eagles.usi.edu 
NoeLani Brown (Psychology)    noelanibrown1@aol.com 
Tavanah Brown (Psychology)    tavanahbrown1@aol.com 
Breally Bunch (Psychology)    Breally15@gmail.com 
Timothy Chadwick (Psychology)   tkchadwick@eagles.usi.edu 
Bailey Cirino (Psychology)    becirino@eagles.usi.edu 
Aryn Cross (Social Work)    aacross@eagles.usi.edu 
Stephanie Deig (Political Science)   stephdeig1@gmail.com 
Amy Devries (Public Relations)   amydvrs@yahoo.com 
Andy Dile (Psychology)    aedile@eagles.usi.edu 
Jennifer Dunn (Psychology)    jmbrunette@eagles.usi.edu 
Monica Ehrhart (Psychology)    mlehrhart@eagles.usi.edu 
Hanna Friz (Social Science Ed)   friz_lou_88@yahoo.com 
Haley Fulk (Spanish)     hdfulk@eagles.usi.edu 
Jazmyn Gideon (Graphic Design)   jngideon@eagles.usi.edu 
Lance Grubb (French Education)   lmgrubb@eagles.usi.edu 
Michael J Harris (History)    akapresident@hotmail.com 
Elliot Howard (Political Science)   emhoward@gmail.com 
Tamra L. Jewell (Psychology)   tamrajewell@att.net 
Carly Johnson (Psychology)    cjjohnson@eagles.usi.edu 
Christina Johnson (Social Work)   crjohnson4@eagles.usi.edu 
Jeanne Johnson (Social Work)   jcassin@eagles.usi.edu 
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USI COLLEGE OF LIBERAL ARTS CONT. 
 
Serena A Jones (Social Work)   sajones6@eagles.usi.edu 
Beth A. Kashon (Social Work)   kashues_r_nuts@yahoo.com 
Neil Kassinger (Public Relations)   neil.kassinger@gmail.com 
Alex Kessler (Psychology)    ankessler@eagles.usi.edu 
Meghan Kirby (Psychology)    mrkirby@eagles.usi.edu 
Molly K Konkle (International Studies)  mkkonkle@eagles.usi.edu 
Dakota Lykins (Graphic Design)   dllykins@eagles.usi.edu 
Jacinta Mackey (Psychology)    jemackey@eagles.usi.edu 
Matthew Neese (Psych & Criminal Justice)  mtneese@eagles.usi.edu 
Alex Norman (Psych & Criminal Justice)  alxnrmn93@gmail.com 
Wendy Painter (Psychology)    wrford@eagles.usi.edu 
Samantha Ray (Psychology)    saray@eagles.usi.edu 
Luke Richardson (Social Work)   luke.david@live.com 
Cory Riesen (Philosophy)    cariesen@eagles.usi.edu 
Shephanie Rockman (Psychology)   sdrockman@eagles.usi.edu 
Kayla Rupp (Social Work)    klrupp@eagles.usi.edu 
Jaimie Salazar (Public Relations)   jasalazar@eagles.usi.edu 
Claire Schaftlein (History)    caschaftle@eales.usi.edu 
Danesha Shelton (Social Work & Gender St.) ddshelton@eagles.usi.edu 
Armon Siadat (Radio & Television)   amsiadat@eagles.usi.edu 
Adam Simmons (Public Relations)   acsimmons10@gmail.com 
Latitia Simpson (Psychology)    llsimpson@eagles.usi.edu 
Abbi Sisson (Social Work)    amsisson0722@yahoo.com 
Jessica Spears (Psychology)    jlspears1217@gmail.com 
Bart Sturgeon (Communication & Poly Sci)  bksturgeon@eagles.usi.edu  
Amber Tucker (Psychology)    aetucker@eagles.usi.edu 
Drew Wheeler (Criminal Justice)   dawheeler@eagles.usi.edu 
Marian Camille Yoder (Psychology)   mcyoder@eagles.usi.edu 
 

 

 
USI POTT COLLEGE OF SCIENCE, ENGINEERING, & EDUCATION 
 
Whitney Baker (Science Education)   wlbaker@eagles.usi.edu 
Nathan Bartholomew (Geology)   nthnbartholomew@gmail.com 
Kaitlin Clawson (Exercise Science)   klclawson@eagles.usi.edu 
Courtney Dressler (Health Services & OT)  cidressler@eagles.usi.edu 
Rebecca Garvin (Biology)    rrgarvin@eagles.usi.edu 
Kelsey Harris (Early Childhood Education)  kaharris@eagles.usi.edu 
Alec Kelley (Biology)     awkelley1@eagles.usi.edu 
Nick Mathis (Engineering)    nickmathis2@gmail.com 
Adrian McNair (Pre-Elementary Education)  asmcnair@gmail.com 
Grace Randall (Biology)    gkrandall@eagles.usi.edu 
Meghann Reardon (Biology)    mereardon@eagles.usi.edu 
Jennifer D. Robertson (Biology)   kjshoopman@eagles.usi.edu 
Brooke Spitler (Biochemistry)    bkspitler@eagles.usi.edu 

 
 
 
 
 



 
 
 
 
USI ROMAIN COLLEGE OF BUSINESS 
 
Brian Anslinger (Administration & Marketing) bda235@gmail.com 
Billy Beville (Business Administration)  b_beville@hotmail.com 
Alex Brooks (Computer Information Systems) mabrooks@eagles.usi.edu 
Sarah Krampe (Marketing and Finance)  smkrampe@gmail.com 
Donald W. McGrath (Accounting)   dwmcgrath@eagles.usi.edu 
 

 
 
USI COLLEGE OF NURSING AND HEALTH PROFESSIONS 
 
David A. Brown (Health Administration)  dabrown@eagles.usi.edu 
Travis Dickison (Health Services)   tadickison@eagles.usi.edu 
Hannah Johnson (Nutrition)    hcjohnson@outlook.com 
Nikki Korte (Nursing)     ndkorte@eagles.usi.edu 
Jessica Smulick (Health Administration)  jasmulick@mail.usi.edu 
Kyle Williams (Nursing)    kylethomaswilliams@yahoo.com 
 

 

 
USI COLLEGE OF GRADUATE STUDIES 
 
Stephanie M. Decker (Social Work)   smdecker@eagles.usi.edu 
Erin Dunn (Communications)    eedunn@usi.edu 
Kasey Ellis (Public Administration)   kmellis@eagles.usi.edu 
Sharona Fowler (Public Administration)  smfowler@eagles.usi.edu 
James Shaw (Public Administration)   jbshaw@eagles.usi.edu 
 
 
 

UE COLLEGE OF ARTS AND SCIENCES 
 
Matthew Bryan (Biology & Neuroscience)  mabryan@gmail.com 
Devin Fluker (Theatre Performance)   df98@evansville.edu 
Soyla Garcia (History & Archeology)   sg165@evansville.edu 
Brandee Goo (Psychology)    bg106@evansville.edu 
Jessica Lord (Music)     shadowperson1@yahoo.com 
Justine Moore (Music Therapy)   jm557@evansville.edu 
Ryan Paulin (Sociology & Anthropology)  rp109@evansville.edu 
Laura Silvestain (Music Therapy)   ls225@evansville.edu 
Miranda Stinson (Creative Writing)   ms479@evansville.edu 
Sarah Stolnack (Theatre Design)   sstolnack@gmail.com 
Susan Walter (Music)     UEPianogirl54@yahoo.com 
Cheyenne A. Wells (Art History & Archeology) cw229@evansville.edu 
Shannon Young (History)    sy31@evansville.edu 
 
 

 

 

 



 

 

 

 
UE COLLEGE OF EDUCATION AND HEALTH SCIENCES 
 
Brenna Blazis (Special & Elementary Ed)  bb172@evansville.edu 
 

 

 

UE COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING AND COMPUTER SCIENCE 
 
Melanie Conn (Computer Science)   melaniegconn@gmail.com 
Nick Lambert (Mechanical Engineering)  nblambert@gmail.com 
McIntyre Watts (Computer Science)   mw229@evansville.edu 

 
 
 
UE SCHROEDER SCHOOL OF BUSINESS 
 
Julia Finder (Business)    juliaisnotlost@gmail.com 
 

 

 

FORMER STUDENTS AND STUDENTS AT LARGE 
 
Megan Abner (Edinburgh, IN)    mla_731@yahoo.com 
Jeff Appel (Indianapolis, IN)    j.mindcandy@gmail.com 
Ryann Austin (Nobelsville, IN)   brittlehorn20@yahoo.com 
Jamie Baker (Evansville, IN)    jrbaker@eagles.usi.edu 
Laura Barnett Heil (Indianapolis, IN)   lbarnettheil@yahoo.com 
Jordan Beard (Evansville, IN)    jrdnbeard@yahoo.com 
Megan Birge (Evansville, IN)    megsmaybes26@aol.com 
Chynna Chrisman (Crawfordsville, IN)  cchrisman11@gmail.com 
Matty Cochran (Evansville, IN)   madycochran@gmail.com 
Shayne Collier (Kokomo, IN)    singer4life@comcast.net 
Hayley Davidson (Evansville, IN)   hayleynwbrgh@gmail.com 
Michaela Davidson (Evansville, IN)   michaelanwbrgh@aol.com 
Ashley Davis (Evansville, IN)    acdavis1@eagles.usi.edu 
Jesika Gibson (Danville, IN)    JesikaShanee@aol.com 
Destry Hanley (Evansville, IN)   lyricalsympathy@yahoo.com 
Austin Hollis (Evansville, IN)    feyrbrand59@gmail.com 
Jill Johnson (Evansville, IN)    jill2887@gmail.com 
Wendy Link (Evansville, IN)    linkw@roadrunner.com 
Jessica Lucas (Indianapolis, IN)   jessica615lee@gmail.com 
Chicody Mays (Evansville, IN)   chicody24@gmail.com 
Alexis McClung (Evansville, IN)   abmcclung@eagles.usi.edu 
Erica McKay (Evansville, IN)    eamccay@eagles.usi.edu 
Jessica Miller (Evansville, IN)    samiller1103@comcast.net 
Joshua Mills (Indianapolis, IN)   andrewrobinmills@sbcglobal.net 
Loriena Moldonado (Evansville, IN)   ljoymaldonado@yahoo.com 
Tim Morris (Evansville, IN)    spike_spiegel40@yahoo.com 
Claudia Peña (Evansville, IN)    cppc79@hotmail.com 
 
 



 
 
 
FORMER STUDENTS AND STUDENTS AT LARGE CONT 
 
Jesse Rininger (Evansville, IN)   riningerj@hotmail.com 
Marissa Rogers (Seymour, IN)   rissalyn4_24@hotmail.com 
Max Stanley (Evansville, IN)    bmstanley1@gmail.com 
Calab C. Sterling (Indianapolis, IN)   calab_college@yahoo.com 
Emily Tiemann (Evansville, IN)   etiemann@eagles.usi.edu 
Emily W. Vincent (Evansville, IN)   evragdoll@yahoo.com 
Leah R. Wannemuehler (Evansville, IN)  lrwannemue@eagles.usi.edu 
James Willhide (Evansville, IN)   willhide@yahoo.com 
Casey Williams (Evansville, IN)   kingsley50@hotmail.com 
 

 

 

ALLIES WHO HAVE GRADUATED - OUR REGION'S ALUMNI 
 
Kent Anderson (B.S. Management, 2012)  klanderson@eagles.usi.edu 
Stephen Barker (B.A. Social Science, 2012)  stwbarker@gmail.com 
Tracy Brown (M.S. Social Work, 2012)  tbrown6@eagles.usi.edu 
Teddy Clunie (B.A. Spanish, 2012)   teddyclunie@tds.net 
Ashley K. Elpers (B.A. Spanish, 2012)  aelpers@gmail.com 
Beth Embry (M.S. Social Work, 2012)  baembry@eagles.usi.edu 
Serena Fowler (B.S. Nursing, 2012)   slfowler1@eagles.usi.edu  
Michelle Harrell (B.S. Sport Management, 2012) maharrell20@gmail.com 
Jennifer Hassell (M.S. Social Work, 2011)  jenn.hass88@gmail.com 
Caitlin Kapps (B.S. Radiology Tech, 2012)  cekapps@hotmail.com 
Emily Kirk (B.A. Theatre, 2011)   enkirk@eagles.usi.edu 
James League (M.S. Social Work, 2012)  jeleague@eagles.usi.edu 
Amanda Lollar (B.S. Accounting, 2012)  allollar@eagles.usi.edu 
Travis Manning (B.S. Mathematics, 2011)  travis.manning1@gmail.com 
Katie M Meth (B.S. Elementary Ed, 2010)   kmmeth07@yahoo.com 
Kyle P. Mitchell (B.S. Sports Management, 2012) kpmitchell@eagles.usi.edu 
Gandalf Nicolas (B.S. Psychology, 2011)  gandalfn@gmail.com 
Crystal Steltenpohl (B.A. Psych & English, 2011)  cnsteltenp@gmail.com 
Kristi O’Nan (C.T. Computer Information, 2012) kristi_onan@yahoo.com 
Ashley M. Rodgers (M.S. Social Work, 2012) amrodgers@eagles.usi.edu 
Christina Samuels (B.S. Nursing, 2012)  clsilvestr@eagles.usi.edu 
Bethany J. Sanstrum (B.S. Neuroscience, UE) bsanstrum@usj.edu 
Paige Stender (B.S. Criminal Justice, 2012)  pnstender@yahoo.com 
Logan Stenftenagel (B.S. Psychology, 2012) lbstenften@gmail.com 
Rachele Stump (B.S. Communications, 2012) stumprj1990@yahoo.com 
Sarah Underwood (M.S. Social Work, 2012)  eveywiechert@gmail.com 
Aurelia Vanderkolk (B.S. Communications, 2012) aureliavanderkolk@gmail.com 
Desiree Wisser (B.A. Special Education, 2011) desi-lou-82@hotmail.com 
Bryan Zingg (M.S. Social Work, 2012)  bpzingg@eagles.usi.edu 

 


